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Name, Vorname

Nygaard Priester, Lasse
Grube, Marten
Plambeck, Florian
Eim, Nico

Gehring, Anna
Daene, Lasse
Schréder, Christoph
Lang, Enno

Hegge, Friedrich
Schroder, Janna
Grzonka, Florian
Bueschler, Victoria
Ruiz Porath, Nidia
Groth, Malte
Jensen, Marie Charlene
Hix, Karlotta

Heinz, Lennard
Bohnhof, Finn Niclas
Zeller, Sarah
Kubillus, Kaja
Ramminger, Jorrit
Hey, Jana

Mick, Stina

8. Birklon-Duathlon (1,0 - 7,0 - 1,0) Jugend B

Jg

1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
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Verein

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
TSV Bargteheide Tri
ETSV Gut-Heil Itzehoe
ETSV Gut Heil Itzehoe
Mollner SV

TuS Holtenau Kiel

Tri Sport Liubeck

Tri Sport Libeck
Mollner SV
Barsbutteler SV

TSV Bargteheide Tri
VL Oldesloe Tri

VL Oldesloe Tri

TriAs Flensburg

TSV Bargteheide Tri
VL Oldesloe Tri

VL Oldesloe Tri

PSV Eutin

TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri

Gesamtzeit

0:21:24,6 h
0:22:40,9 h
0:23:04,1 h
0:24:01,1 h
0:24:02,5 h
0:24:18,7 h
0:24:41,3 h
0:24:42,5 h
0:24:53,0 h
0:25:00,9 h
0:25:17,0 h
0:25:24,2 h
0:25:55,2 h
0:26:12,5 h
0:26:18,7 h
0:26:19,6 h
0:26:24,6 h
0:26:44,4 h
0:27:22,3 h
0:29:47,0 h
0:29:53,9 h
0:30:20,6 h
0:30:23,5h

Altersklasse

MJB
MJB
MJB
MJB
wJB
MJB
MJB
MJB
MJB
wWJB
MJB
wWJB
wWJB
MJB
wWJB
wWJB
MJB
MJB
wWJB
wJB
MJB
WwJB
wWJB

9. Mai 2010

Start-
Nr.

922
923
921
933
968
92t
924
934
932
964
931
954
95€
927
957
95¢
928
92C
962
96C
93C
963
961

Seite 1 von 1



